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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $150.00 $70.00 $80.00  0.22  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.22
20 SPOT Totals: $70.00 $150.00 $80.00 

5 $147.00 $10.40 $136.60  0.22  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.22
5 SPOT Totals: $10.40 $147.00 $136.60 

2 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $150.80 $0.00 $150.80  0.22  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $20.00 $2.96 $17.04  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $169.00 $7.40 $161.60  0.25  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.56
BEST BET Totals: $10.36 $385.30 $374.94 

40 $175.00 $240.00 ($65.00)  0.26 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.26
BOTTOM S Totals: $240.00 $175.00 ($65.00)

32 $88.00 $17.00 $71.00  0.13  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $88.00 $71.00 

2 $247.75 $165.75 $82.00  0.36  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $875.75 $700.75 $175.00  1.28  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $609.00 $220.00 $389.00  0.89  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $385.00 $287.25 $97.75  0.56  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $815.73 $166.00 $649.73  1.20  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $16.74 $1.00 $15.74  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $98.25 $4.00 $94.25  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $183.25 $60.00 $123.25  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $15.25 $0.50 $14.75  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $19.75 $0.00 $19.75  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $8.75 $0.00 $8.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.80
MEAN GR Totals: $1,605.25 $3,275.22 $1,669.97 

4 $1,049.25 $1,372.80 ($323.55)  1.54  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

 1.54
MONEYBAL Totals: $1,372.80 $1,049.25 ($323.55)

8 $3,739.96 $1,577.00 $2,162.96  5.48  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.48
PENNY Totals: $1,577.00 $3,739.96 $2,162.96 

8 $830.26 $85.50 $744.76  1.22  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.22
PENY Totals: $85.50 $830.26 $744.76 

1 $457.35 $564.60 ($107.25)  0.67  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,788.80 $1,567.15 $1,221.65  4.09  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,826.28 $1,635.70 $190.58  2.68  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,444.65 $1,068.16 $376.49  2.12  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $341.35 $544.20 ($202.85)  0.50  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $500.60 $406.03 $94.57  0.73  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $164.30 $947.35 ($783.05)  0.24  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $107.45 $10.53 $96.92  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $48.30 $37.80 $10.50  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $129.70 $51.70 $78.00  0.19  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $20.90 $0.00 $20.90  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $15.00 $4.75 $10.25  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular
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13 $7.80 $3.00 $4.80  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $12.00 $4.00 $8.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $4.00 $1.25 $2.75  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 11.53
Regular Totals: $6,846.22 $7,868.48 $1,022.26 

1 $11,941.99 $10,299.87 $1,642.12  17.50  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $15,706.34 $11,420.72 $4,285.62  23.01  0.53  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $1,046.60 $429.10 $617.50  1.53  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $859.50 $394.80 $464.70  1.26  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $289.00 $54.00 $235.00  0.42  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 43.73
SPOTLITE Totals: $22,598.49 $29,843.43 $7,244.94 

2 $754.50 $846.66 ($92.16)  1.11  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $16,713.71 $15,396.46 $1,317.25  24.49  0.79  0.19SUPERSP

4 $2,992.96 $1,346.25 $1,646.71  4.39  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $69.50 $1.75 $67.75  0.10  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $21.00 $0.00 $21.00  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 30.13
SUPERSP Totals: $17,591.12 $20,561.67 $2,970.55 

40 $132.25 $135.50 ($3.25)  0.19 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.19
TOP S Totals: $135.50 $132.25 ($3.25)

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $68,245.82 $52,159.64 $16,086.18 
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